
Market Leading Deal 
Activity 2017 - 2021 YTD1

• 197 M&A Transactions

•  $92.9 Billion in Deal Value

•  48 Cross-Border Transactions2

Best In Class Industrial 
Equity Platform

•  #1 Salesforce for Industrials3

•  #1 Small-/Mid-Cap Research Advisory Firm3

•  55+ Bookrun Industrial Equity O� erings 
since 2012

•  450+ Industrial Stocks Serving as a 
Market-Maker

8 Million Readership “Hits”, since 2017
220 Industrial Stocks Under Coverage
12 Research Teams

Targeted Allocations to Create Healthy Aftermarket Trading

RESEARCH 

ECM AS PREMIER INDUSTRIAL UNDERWRITER

Aerospace, Defense &
Government Services

Diversi� ed Industrial 
& Machinery

Advanced Industrial 
Equipment

Process Controls

Transportation / 
Logistics

General Industrial, 
Building Products

Consumer Leisure & 
Automotive Services 

Vehicle Technology 
& Mobility

Industrial Distribution, 
Industrial Services

Packaging & Coatings

Industrial & 
Facility Services

Baird’s leading Global Capital Advisory 
Group delivers a broad range of highly 
customized capital raising solutions, 
across the spectrum of debt and equity.

LEADING EQUITY UNDERWRITING EXPERIENCE
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Note: Dealogic as of October 27, 2021. Excludes ADRs, closed-end funds, deals less than $15 million, 
Mining issuers and bought deals.

BAIRD’S GLOBAL IB FOOTPRINT

Baird’s Investment Banking footprint covers 
the world’s major industrial centers and 
facilitates ongoing dialogue with leading 
industrial companies.

Sustainable Energy 
& Mobility

Baird’s Global Industrial Franchise
Continued Momentum in 2021
BAIRD’S RECENT GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL ACTIVITY

CUMULATIVE SELL SIDE DEALS SINCE 2017 WITH VALUE OF $100M TO $1.5B OR UNDISCLOSED 
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Deep Expertise in 50 Sub-Verticals 
Within Six Global Industry Groups

Nearly 200 Deals Totaling More Than 
$70 Billion in Value in 2020

Global Coverage: 4,600+ 
Associates in 200+ Locations

One of Fortune 100 Best Companies 
to Work For®, 2004–2021

GLOBAL INVESTMENT BANKING

Joel Cohen
Managing Director, 
Co-Head of Global Industrial 
Investment Banking
+1-312-609-4924
jcohen@rwbaird.com

Joe Packee
Managing Director, 
Co-Head of Global Industrial 
Investment Banking
+1-414-298-7644
jpackee@rwbaird.com

Justin Albert
Managing Director
+1-303-270-6381
jalbert@rwbaird.com

Alex Ballantine
Managing Director
+44-20-7667-8242
aballantine@rwbaird.com

Mike Barina
Managing Director
+1-414-298-1885
mbarina@rwbaird.com

Gregg Byers
Managing Director
+1-713-973-3886
gbyers@rwbaird.com

Christopher Cooper
Managing Director
+1-704-553-6610
crcooper@rwbaird.com

Adam Czaia
Managing Director
+1-414-298-7358
aczaia@rwbaird.com

Thomas Fetzer
Managing Director
+49-69-1301-4920
tfetzer@rwbaird.com

Jon Fitzsimmons
Managing Director
+1-414-298-2460
j� tzsimmons@rwbaird.com

Steve Guy
Managing Director
+1-414-765-7247
sguy@rwbaird.com

Mark Heiberger
Director
+49-69-1301-4933
mheiberger@rwbaird.com

Jason Kliewer
Managing Director
+1-813-273-8242
jkliewer@rwbaird.com

Mike Lindemann
Managing Director
+1-414-298-7408
mlindemann@rwbaird.com

Satoshi Matsumoto
Managing Director
+1-646-557-3201
smatsumoto@rwbaird.com

Drew Prekop
Director
+1-414-298-1738
dprekop@rwbaird.com

Trish Renner
Managing Director
+1-303-270-6347
trenner@rwbaird.com

Dale Rudow
Director
+1-414-298-7495
drudow@rwbaird.com

Nick Sealy
Managing Director
+44-20-7667-8370
nsealy@rwbaird.com

David Steinkeler
Managing Director
+1-312-609-7019
dsteinkeler@rwbaird.com

Nick Troyer
Director
+1-813-273-8204
ntroyer@rwbaird.com

Travis Waller
Director
+1-312-609-5451
twaller@rwbaird.com

Kevin Zhou
Director
+86-21-6182-0984
kzhou@bairdasia.com.cn

EQUITY CAPITAL MARKETS

TRADERS
Peter Kies
Managing Director, 
Head of Equity Capital 
Markets
+1-414-765-7262
pkies@rwbaird.com

Justin Holsen
Managing Director
+1-414-298-7768
jholsen@rwbaird.com

Sandy Walter
Managing Director
+1-414-298-5118
swalter@rwbaird.com

Ryan Engelhardt
Managing Director
+1-414-298-2637
rengelhardt@rwbaird.com

Nate Dulde
Industrial Principal Trader
+1-414-765-3698
ndulde@rwbaird.com

Matt Charles
Industrial Principal Trader
+1-414-298-2410
mcharles@rwbaird.com

INSTITUTIONAL SALES
Jon Langenfeld
Head of Global Equities
Director of Equity Research
+1-414-298-1965
jlangenfeld@rwbaird.com

Mike Hartigan
Institutional Sales – 
New York
+1-414-298-5151
mhartigan@rwbaird.com

John McLandsborough
Institutional Sales – 
Central
+1-414-765-7319
jmclandsborough@rwbaird.com

Stephen Holt
Institutional Sales – 
International
+44-20-7667-8265
sholt@rwbaird.com

ABOUT BAIRD’S GLOBAL INVESTMENT BANKING ABOUT BAIRD

MEET THE SENIOR GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL TEAM

Baird’s Global Industrial team is our largest industry group and provides leading 
capital markets and M&A advisory services to institutional clients. Our global 
team ranks as one of the leading industrial M&A and capital raising advisors 
among all investment banks. 

EQUITY RESEARCH ANALYSTS

Robert W. Baird Limited is authorised and regulated in the UK by the Financial Conduct Authority and a�  liated with 
Robert W. Baird & Co. Incorporated. 
1 Based on signed or closed US and EU Industrial transactions from January 1, 2017 to September 1, 2021; includes 
undisclosed transactions.

2An international party was involved in this transaction.

3  Greenwich Associates’ 2021 surveys of North American Equity Investors. Surveys conducted with 95 small-cap and 
mid-cap fund managers, 138 generalist portfolio managers and 236 traders. Rankings for qualitative metrics based 
on leading research � rms in surveys.

©2021 Robert W. Baird & Co. Incorporated. Member SIPC. MC-722026.

Peter Arment
Senior Research Analyst 
Aerospace, Defense and 
Government Services
+1-646-557-3222
parment@rwbaird.com

Mircea Dobre
Senior Research Analyst
Diversi� ed Industrial & 
Machinery
+1-414-298-6138
mdobre@rwbaird.com

Michael Halloran
Associate Director of Research
Process Controls
+1-414-298-1964
mhalloran@rwbaird.com

Garrett Holland
Senior Research Analyst
Transportation/Logistics
+1-314-445-6516
gholland@rwbaird.com

Luke L. Junk, CFA
Senior Research Analyst
Vehicle Technology & Mobility
+1-414-298-5084
ljunk@rwbaird.com

Ben J. Kallo, CFA
Senior Research Analyst
Sustainable Energy & Mobility
+1-646-557-3203
bkallo@rwbaird.com

Craig Kennison
Director of Research Operations 
Consumer Leisure & 
Automotive Services
+1-414-765-3870
ckennison@rwbaird.com

David Manthey
Senior Research Analyst 
Industrial Distribution,
Industrial Services
+1-813-288-8503
dmanthey@rwbaird.com

Rob Mason
Senior Research Analyst
Advanced Industrial Equipment
+1-615-341-7111
rmason@rwbaird.com

Ghansham Panjabi
Senior Research Analyst 
Packaging & Coatings
+1-214-220-3040
gpanjabi@rwbaird.com

Andrew Wittman
Senior Research Analyst 
Industrial and Facility Services
+1-414-298-1898
awittmann@rwbaird.com

Timothy Wojs
Senior Research Analyst 
General Industrial, 
Building Products
+1-414-298-5009
twojs@rwbaird.com

With signi� cant resources committed in the United States, Europe and 
Asia, our Industrial team’s global investment banking and � nancial sponsor 
coverage platform provides an extensive network of relationships among 
active industrial strategic buyers and investors around the world.

ABOUT BAIRD’S GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT BANKING EXPERTISE


